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HURTIGKOBLINGER SIKRE EUROPEISK

STANDARD
Serie 660

661 1/4

Sikker hurtigkobling hun utv 1/4"

« SUVA godkjent
e DN 7,8mm

e Maks flow 1 830 ved 6 bar

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Body shape
Forpakningsstorrelse
Gjengetype
Godkjenninger
Koblingstype
Materiale frikoblingsring
Materiale hus
Materiale O-ring
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Tilkobling
Trykkomrade maks.

Trykkomrade min.

{JAIGNEP

10 pc

Sylindrisk

PED, REACH, RoHS
European
Termoplast
Forniklet messing
NBR

-20°C

80°C

G1/4

15 bar

0 bar
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